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Rob Ferraro, Director, International Sales 

(973)977-4632—robert .ferraro@usps.gov  

Kavita Lakhani, Administrative Assistant 

(202)268-4084—kavita.s.lakhani@usps.gov 

Eastern Division 

John Hagan Jr, Manager-Paterson, NJ 

(201)247-4224—john.j.hagan@usps.gov   

Name Domicile Territory Phone Email Title 

John Spiegel Richmond, VA VR-West VR, NC/SC, GA (804)775-6048 john.v.spiegel@usps.gov International Sales Rep 

Scott Huskey Columbus, OH KY, OH, Western PA, 

Western NY 

(614)813-4157 scott.a.huskey@usps.gov International Sales Exec 

Karen Wiley New York, NY NYC/Long Island-NY (212)330-5063 karen.j.wiley@usps.gov International Sales Exec 

Jennifer Smith Bellmawr, NJ South NJ, Eastern PA, DE (856)655-6942 jennifer.c.smith@usps.gov International Sales Exec 

Burdette Elsbury Nashville, TN TN, TX, AL, MS, LA/FL, 

AR/OK 

(682)216-5465 burdette.f.elsbury@usps.gov International Sales Exec 

Glenn Flosdorf Providence, RI MA, CT, NH/VT, Eastern 

NY State, RI/ME 

(508)815-7230 glenn.d.flosdorf@usps.gov International Sales Rep 

Brett Richardson Philadelphia, PA MD, Philadelphia PA (267)806-9044 brett.k.richardson@usps.gov International Sales Exec 

Vacant Tampa, FL    International Sales Rep 

Western Division 

Tantani Geeter-Walker, Manager – Los Angeles CA 

(323)586-3977—tantani.a.geeterwalker@usps.gov 

Name Domicile Territory Phone Email Title 

James Minniti Phoenix, AZ 
AZ, San Diego CA, NM, 

CO, WY, El Paso, TX 
(480)694-5174 james.l.minniti@usps.gov International Sales Executive 

Deana Carr Chicago, IL IL, WI, IA, MN (708)218-7061 deana.carr@usps.gov International Sales Executive 

Sharon Harris Las Vegas, NV 
NV, UT, Northern & 

Southern CA 
(702)578-0562 sharon.d.harris@usps.gov International Sales Rep 

Keisha Magee Jackson, MI MI, IN, MO, KS, NE (330)996-9711 keisha.L.magee@usps.gov International Sales Executive 

Robert Ramsdall Tacoma/Seattle, WA WA, OR, ID, MT, ND, SD (253)548-5375 robert.l.ramsdall@usps.gov International Sales Executive 

VACANT - - - - International Sales Rep 

VACANT - - - - International Sales Rep 

VACANT - - - - International Sales Rep 
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International Partner Sales 

Christopher Vion, Manager – Paterson NJ 

(973)803-3155—christopher.vion@usps.gov 

Name Domicile Territory Phone Email Title 

Dong Xiao (Julie) Ni Flushing, NY Eastern area (718)321-5318 dongxiao.ni@usps.gov International Consolidator Sales 

Exec Sr. 

Gary Schneider Dulles, VA National (202)421-9036 gary.g.schneider@usps.gov International Consolidator Sales 

Exec Sr. 

Cina Kreisel Oakland, CA Western & Central Area (510)433-7512 cina.k.kreisel@usps.gov International Consolidator Sales 

Exec Sr. 

Marcia Pedraza Florida – ISC South Florida, AR, OK, TX (786)406-7948 marcia.m.pedraza@usps.gov International Sales Consolidator 

Exec 

VACANT  National   International Sales Consolidator 

Exec 

VACANT  National   International Sales Consolidator 

Exec 

 

  

 

 

  

 


